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September 2021 septiembre 1ro 2021
Fresh Mobile Market Schedule Horario de los Fresh Mobile Markets

When / Cuando Location / Ubicación

1ST WEEK / 1RA SEMANA

1st Tuesday / 1er Martes Sumner Elementary at 2:30 p.m. / Escuela Primaria Sumner a las 2:30 p.m.
Location: 1915 Harris Dr., Greensboro, NC 27406

1st Thursday / 1er Jueves

Western Guilford Middle School at 12 p.m. /
Escuela Secundaria Western Guilford a las 12 p.m.
Location: 401 College Road, Greensboro, NC 27410 enter off Lindley Rd. /
entre desde la calle Lindley Rd.
(West. Guilford High School, Newcomers School, Guilford Elementary)

1st Friday / 1er Viernes No Fresh Mobile Market / No hay mercado móvil

1st Saturday / 1er Sábado

Hope Chapel (Satellite Market across from Grimsley H.S) at 10 a.m. / Mercado
Satellite Market  frente a la escuela Secundaria Grimsley a las 10 a.m.
Location: 908 Westover Ter. Greensboro, NC 27408
Penn Griffin MS/High Point at 10 a.m. / Esc. Penn Griffin en H.P. a las 10 a.m.
Location: 825 Washington St., High Point, NC 27265
Out of the Garden Project Warehouse at the rear of The Church 2 p.m. / en el
Almacén de Out of The Garden Project localizado en 68 a las 2 p.m.
Location: 300 NC Hwy 68 South, Greensboro, NC 27409

2ND WEEK / 2DA SEMANA

2nd Tuesday / 2do Martes No Fresh Mobile Market / No hay mercado móvil

2nd Wednesday / 2do Miércoles
Out of the Garden Project Warehouse at the rear of The Church on 68 at 2 p.m.
/ en el Almacén de Out of The Garden Project localizado en 68 a las 2 p.m.
Location: 300 NC Hwy 68 South, Greensboro, NC 27409

2nd Thursday / 2do Jueves Hunter Elementary at 11 a.m./ Escuela primaria Hunter
Location: 1305 Merritt Dr, Greensboro, NC 27407

2nd Friday / 2do Viernes No Fresh Mobile Market / No Hay mercado móvil

2nd Saturday / 2do Sábado

Elim Fellowship (Satellite Market) at 10 a.m. / Beca Elim en el Satellite Market
a las 10 a.m.
Location: 3222 Summit Ave, Greensboro, NC 27405
Foust Elementary School at 10 a.m./ Escuela Primaria Foust a las 10 a.m.
Location: 2610 Floyd Street, Greensboro, NC 27406
Allen Middle School at 2 p.m. / Escuela Secundaria Allen a las 2 p.m.
Location: 1108 Glendale Drive, Greensboro, NC 27406

2nd Sunday / 2do Domingo NO FMM / NO HAY mercado móvil

For more information: Para más información:
www.OutoftheGardenProject.org or www.Facebook.com/OutoftheGardenProject

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1915+Harris+Dr,+Greensboro,+NC+27406/@35.9843618,-79.8317335,18.54z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x885310b53d55c139:0x182b9486317fe1cd!8m2!3d35.9843617!4d-79.8309759
https://www.google.com/maps/place/401+College+Rd,+Greensboro,+NC+27410/@36.0831463,-79.8968406,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531b685c921ab3:0x38919645b65c7ce7!8m2!3d36.083142!4d-79.8946519
https://www.google.com/maps/place/908+Westover+Terrace,+Greensboro,+NC+27408/@36.0836856,-79.8145929,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8853194bf9858809:0x6f26d9a365f49253!8m2!3d36.0836813!4d-79.8124042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Penn-Griffin+School-The+Arts/@35.9636957,-79.9988735,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88530ecf8745ca23:0x1e9c9e94c27c34f6!8m2!3d35.9636914!4d-79.9966848
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300+NC-68,+Greensboro,+NC+27409/@36.0687199,-79.96357,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885304f82b07f577:0x762cbeeea46bfcf5!8m2!3d36.0687156!4d-79.9613813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300+NC-68,+Greensboro,+NC+27409/@36.0687199,-79.96357,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885304f82b07f577:0x762cbeeea46bfcf5!8m2!3d36.0687156!4d-79.9613813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hunter+Elementary+School/@36.051856,-79.853501,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531bca793534a1:0xc0af0bc9e0826bd5!8m2!3d36.0518517!4d-79.8513123?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3222+Summit+Ave,+Greensboro,+NC+27405/@36.1192313,-79.7641683,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531f7329bac9c7:0xe02387d12c5081fd!8m2!3d36.119227!4d-79.7619796
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2610+Floyd+St,+Greensboro,+NC+27406/@36.0372506,-79.8114199,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531998f7afcbed:0xde7b041b4f5be968!8m2!3d36.0372463!4d-79.8092312
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1108+Glendale+Dr,+Greensboro,+NC+27406/@36.0108398,-79.8256481,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885319fbd0407707:0xdf68ebeff2b6946!8m2!3d36.0107365!4d-79.8233711
http://www.outofthegardenproject.org
http://www.facebook.com/outofthegardenproject
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September 2021 septiembre 1ro 2021
Fresh Mobile Market Schedule Horario de los Fresh Mobile Markets

When / Cuando Location / Ubicación
3RD WEEK / 3er SEMANA

3rd Tuesday/ 3do Martes
CORMII Community Development Corporation at 12 p.m. / Corporación de desarrollo
comunitario CORMII a las 12 p.m.
Location:God’s Helping Hands Parking Lot, 708-A Rockingham Square, Madison, NC 27025

3rd Wednesday / 3er Miércoles Ebenezer United Church of Christ at 11 a.m./Iglesia Ebenezer de Cristo a las 11 a.m.
Location: 734 Apple Street, Burlington, NC 27217

3rd Thursday / 3er Jueves Gethsemane Baptist at 11 a.m. / Iglesia bautista de Getsemaní a las 11:00 a.m.
Location:  3701 Heath Ave, Greensboro, NC 27401

3rd Friday / 3er Viernes

Fresh Start Initiative (Satellite Market) at 12 p.m./ Iniciativa Fresh Start en el Satellite
Market a las 12 p.m. en la siguiente dirección
Garden of Prayer Sovereign Grace Baptist Church
Location: 1004 N. English Street Greensboro, NC 27405

3rd Saturday / 3er Sábado

Peck Elementary School / Escuela Primaria Peck at 10:00 a.m. / Escuela Primaria Peck en
el Satellite Market a las 10 a.m.
Location: 1601 West Florida Street, Greensboro, NC 27403
Out of the Garden Project Warehouse at the rear of The Church on 68 at 2 p.m.  / Almacén
de Out of The Garden Project a las 2 p.m. en la parte posterior de la iglesia
Location: 300 NC Hwy 68 South, Greensboro, NC 27409

4TH WEEK / 4TA SEMANA

4th Tuesday / 4to Martes Falkener Elementary School at 12 p.m. / Escuela Primaria Falkener a las 12 p.m.
Location: 3931 Naco Rd., Greensboro, NC 27401

4th  Wednesday / 4to Miércoles
Out of the Garden Project Warehouse at the rear of The Church on 68 at 2 p.m./  Almacén
de Out of The Garden Project a las 2 p.m. en la parte posterior de la iglesia
Location: 300 NC Hwy 68 South, Greensboro, NC 27409

4th Thursday / 4to Jueves Morehead Elementary School at 1:30pm / Escuela Primaria Morehead a la 1:30 p.m.
Location: 4630 Tower Road, Greensboro, NC 27410

4th Friday / 4to Viernes NO FMM / NO HAY mercado móvil

4th Saturday / 4to Sábado

Benchmark Auto Sales at 10 a.m. / a las 10 a.m.
Location: 3715 Reynolda Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27106
Calvary Church (Satellite Market) at 11 am / Iglesia Calvary en el Satellite Market
a las 11 a.m.
Location: 1665 Pleasant Ridge Road, Greensboro, NC 27409
Piedmont Classical School at 2 p.m. / Escuela Piedmont Classical a las 2 p.m.
Location: 4100 Yanceyville Road, Brown Summit, NC 27214
Este mercado también sirve a  las escuelas primarias Brightwood and McNair

4th Sunday / 4to Domingo

Lindley Elementary School & Grimsley High School at LINDLEY at 2:30 p.m. / Este
mercado sirve a  las escuelas Lindley &  Grimsley a las 2:30 p.m.
Location: 2700 Camden Road, Greensboro, NC 27403

For more information: Para más información:
www.OutoftheGardenProject.org or www.Facebook.com/OutoftheGardenProject

https://www.google.com/maps/place/708+Rockingham+Square,+Madison,+NC+27025/@36.3938195,-79.9739284,17.51z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x8852f0fafa1e8b0d:0xed71baac35c65ba4!8m2!3d36.3943574!4d-79.9727889
https://www.google.com/maps?q=734+Apple+Street,+Burlington,+NC+27217&um=1&ie=UTF-8&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiGkPLo_d3yAhXtFFkFHQ77DxcQ_AUoAXoECAEQAw
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3701+Heath+Ave,+Greensboro,+NC+27401/@36.075386,-79.7473023,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885318a931e87dc5:0x621377a1c31a561d!8m2!3d36.0753817!4d-79.7451136
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1004+N+English+St,+Greensboro,+NC+27405/@36.0901737,-79.7579918,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531f4eb99f35ab:0x7238059262d8d475!8m2!3d36.0901694!4d-79.7558031
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1601+W+Florida+St,+Greensboro,+NC+27403/@36.0516953,-79.8192248,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531970c9dba39b:0xd30934adc3d16f56!8m2!3d36.051691!4d-79.8170361
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300+NC-68,+Greensboro,+NC+27409/@36.0687199,-79.96357,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885304f82b07f577:0x762cbeeea46bfcf5!8m2!3d36.0687156!4d-79.9613813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3931+Naco+Rd,+Greensboro,+NC+27401/@36.0820388,-79.7384479,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885321ff627e9b3b:0xdcf78e1a5252ea24!8m2!3d36.0820345!4d-79.7362592
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300+NC-68,+Greensboro,+NC+27409/@36.0687199,-79.96357,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885304f82b07f577:0x762cbeeea46bfcf5!8m2!3d36.0687156!4d-79.9613813
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4630+Tower+Rd,+Greensboro,+NC+27410/@36.0802332,-79.8689869,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531b9b0fe1a687:0xdd92e62186221c8c!8m2!3d36.0802289!4d-79.8667982
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3715+Reynolda+Rd,+Winston-Salem,+NC+27106/@36.1602398,-80.3236517,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8853b3b32b7db321:0x86edff021761238a!8m2!3d36.1602355!4d-80.321463
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1665+Pleasant+Ridge+Rd,+Greensboro,+NC+27409/@36.1357929,-79.9486521,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x885303196f5213af:0x191af734865aa58!8m2!3d36.1357886!4d-79.9464634
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4100+Yanceyville+Rd,+Browns+Summit,+NC+27214/@36.1501392,-79.7778733,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531fc84196391b:0xb80843ca5aeaae1d!8m2!3d36.1501349!4d-79.7756846
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2700+Camden+Rd,+Greensboro,+NC+27403/@36.0724986,-79.8322408,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88531be1ddff78a9:0x23fef415b0c306e8!8m2!3d36.0724943!4d-79.8300521
http://www.outofthegardenproject.org
http://www.facebook.com/outofthegardenproject

